Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Sanpress-Ubergangswinkel 90°

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde

Ausstattung
Dichtelement EPDM
Modell 2214.2

Artikel 290 931

RohrauBendurchmesser

Innengewinde zylindrisch

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Lénge 1
Lange 2
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2

9ffbb6c9b83af7710f12ccad59cb0fdf2ff3ec30

23 mm
10 mm
40 mm

20 mm

50,68 g
62,16 cm?®

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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